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N/, AUCKLAND650 ke. 462 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
10. 0 Devotions: Rev, Father
Bennett
10.20 For My Lady
41, 0 A.C.E, Talk
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1:45 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
2.30 Classical music
3.15 Broadcast French lessonfor Post-Primary Schools
4.15 Light music
4.45 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS followed by list of
names of men speaking in the
Radio Magazine "‘With the Boys
Overseas" broadcast at 10.15
this evening)
6.30 Talks from the Boys Over-
seas
7.15 Farmers’ session: Talk:
"Control of diseases affecting
Vegetable Crops," by
Rodda, Technical Adviser, De-
partment of Agriculture, Hamil-’ ton
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Office of New Zealand War Pub-
licity Feature:7.54 "Cappy Ricks"B.20 Songs of the West
8.33 ‘Inspector Hornleigh In-
vestigates"8.47 Edith Lorand and her
Viennese Orchestra,
"Shadow Dance," "Doll Dance’
(Bayer)9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.25 "Alias John Freedom"
10. 0 Scottish Interlude:
Pipe-Major Forsyth,"Neil Gow,’ "My Wife She
Brewed It," "The Blacksmith of
Killiechassie"
The Eight Famous Choristers,
Songs of Bonnie Scotland (trad.).
Major Db. R. McLennan with the
Band of the ist Battalion Sea-
worth Highlanders,"Scottish Garland"
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
71. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

(NZ AUCKLAND
880 ke. 341 m.

5. Op.m. Light music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 hight orchestral music and
ballads
9. 0 Music from the Operas
10. 0 Moiseiwitsch (piano), Rich-
ard Watson (bass), Sugegia(eello), Joseph Hislop (tenor)10.30 Close down

(}Z2MI AUCKLAND1250 ke, 240 m.

5. Op.m. Light orchestral music
5.45 Miscellaneous
7. 0 Orchestral selections
7.20 Home Garden talk
7.45 Concert,8.30 Fred Warin and_ihis
Pennsylvanians (U.S.A... War
Department programme)8.45 Instrumental selections
. 0 "The House of Shadows"
9.15 Miscellaneous10.0 Close dewn

N/, WELLINGTON |570 ke, 526 m. |
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
. News :

¢

9.30 Morning Star
10.140 Devotional Service
10.28 to 10.30 Time signals
10.40 For My Lady
41. 0 The Home Front
412.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 ducational session2. 0 Classical Hour

3.15 French broadcast to sec-
ondary schools
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed at 6.30 by
a list of the names of men
speaking in Radio Magazine"With the Boys Overseas,"
broadcast this evening at 10.15)
6.31 Talks from the Boys Over-
seas
7.15 "How It Began: BritishInventions: Stainless Steel’
7.30 Office of New Zealand War
Publicity feature
7.45 Wagner: "A Faust Over-ture" (Beecham and _ LondonPhilharmonic ;Orchestra)
7.58 Valerie Corliss (pianist),
(A Studio recital)
8.13 Nancy Evans (contralto),"How Can the Tree But
Wither?," "The ‘Water Mill"
(Vaughan Williams)
8.21 NBS String Quartet,
Quartet in D, Op. 11 (Tchal-
kovski)
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Interlude
98.30 N.Z, News for the N.Z.
Forces in the Pacific Islands
(Broadcast simultaneously from
the P. and T. Department’s
shortwave station ZLT7, on
6.715 megacycles, 44.67 metres)|9.40 Something Old-Something
New: Famous song writers then
and now
10. 0 Spotlight Band (U.S.A. War
Department programme, featur-
ing Les Brown’s Orchestra)
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Y/ WELLINGTON840 ke. 357 m.

5. Op.m. Variety6. O Dinner music
8. 0 Variety
8.30 "Homestead on the Rise’"9.45: Lang-worth programme9.0 Band music
10. O Light concert
11. 0 Close down7 WELLINGTON |
| 990 kc. 303 m.

7. Op.m. Stars of the Mus-ical Firmament20 "The Lady"Turner Layton
"Halliday and Son"
Opera Houses of the World
Dancing times"The Rajah’s Racer"
Soft lights and sweet music
Close down
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7. Op.m. Family session8. 0 Recorded session
9. 0 Station notices
9. 2 Music, mirth and melody10. 0 Close down

(2VGl_ae,
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 Morning programme
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational session
3.15-3.30 Broadcast French les-
son for post-primary schools
5S. 0 Uncle Ed and Aunt Gwen
6. 0 ‘"Madman’s Island"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by list of names of men sp2ak-
ing in the Radio Magazine ‘With
the Boys Overseas," broadcast
at 10.15 p.m.
6.30 Talks from the Boys Over-
seas

6.45 Station announcements
"Dad and Dave"
7. O After dinner music
7.15 "Trilby"
7.30 Office of New Zealand War
Publicity Feature
7.40 Listeners’ Own session
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Conservatory Concert Soci-
ety’s Orchestra, "Alcina" Ballet
Music and Dream Music (Han-
del, arr. Whittaker)
9.40 Lawrence Tibbstt (bari-
tone), "Where’er You Walk,"
"Defend Her, Heaven" (Han-
del)
9.48 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, ‘"Seuola Di Ballo"
Ballet Music (Boccerini)
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas

—

aYAN | NELSON920 ke. 327 m.

7. Op.m. Miscellaneous lightmusic
7.10 Regimental. Flash: Royal
Scots Greys
8. 0 Classical music: Emj! Sauer
(piano), with Paris Concert
Society’s Orchestra (Weingart-
ner), Concerto No, 1 in E Flat
Major (Liszt)
9.14 "Rapid Fire"
9.25 Light recitals
10.0 Close down

2272S) GISBORNE |— 980 ke. 306 m.

7. Op.m. After dinner music
7.15 "Those We Love"
742 Melody and song
8. 0 Concert programme
8.30 Command Performance
(U.S.A. War Department pro-
gramme)
9. 2 Paul Robeson (bass)
9.15 Piano and comedy
9.30 Dance to Billy Cotton and;
his Band
10. 0 Close down

IS IV/
CHRISTCHURCH

: 720 ka «416m.
6. 0, 7.0, 47.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
10, 0 For My Lady10.20 Health in the Home:
"Flatulence"
10.30 Devotional Service
11. 0 "Inside America: Life in
New England," prepared by
Faith Matthew (broadcast by
Betty Dewhurst)
11.15 A.C,E. TALK: ‘‘More About
Cleaning"’’
11.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
3.15 French broadcast to sec-
ondafy schools
3.30 Classical Hour
6. 0 Children’s session \

5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed by list of
names of men speaking in the
Radio Magazine ‘‘With the Boyss
Overseas," broadcast at 10.15
this evening)

:

:

JAS Our Garden Expert: ‘What
Letters Reveal"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Office of New Zealand War Pub-
licity feature
7.45 Ambassadors Quartet,
"Stars of a Summer Night,"
.*Blue Danube Waltz" (Strauss),
7.58 Foden’s Motor Works Band.

8.11 From the Studio: Phyllis
R. Hill (mezzo-contralto),"A May Morning" (Denza),
"God Will Remember" (Myers),
"Laugh and Sing’ (Drummond),"For England’ (Murray)
8.23 Royal Artillery Band
8.40 From the Studio: William
Hamilton (baritone),
"Oh Promis2 Me" (de Koven),"In an Old-Fashioned Town"
(Squire), "The Company Ser-
geant Major" (Sanderson),
"Give Me the Spice of Life"
(North)
8.52 Black Dyke Mills Band,
"The Jester,’ "The Acrobat"
(Greenwood)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Elly Ney Trio with Walter
Trampler,
Quartet in E Flat Major for
Piano, Violin, Viola and ’Cello
Op. 47 (Schumann)
9.56 Julius Patzak (tenor),
"Love’s Message" (Schubert)
9.59 Kathleen Long (pianist),
Sonata in A Minor, Op. 164
(Schubert)
10.15 Talks and Greetings from
the Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SY CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke, 250m

5. Op.m. Everyman’s music
6.36 Air Force Signal Prepara-
tion
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 Chopin Nocturnes (first of
series)

th Choral Masterpieces8.30 French Ballet Music
8.45 Walter Widdop (tenor)
. O "The Curtain Rises"
& Favourite entertainers
9.30 Scottish humour
0. 0
0.30
Meditation music
Close down

BSR Ete tile
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News10. G Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session :

3. 0 Josephine Clare: ‘Mainlyfor Women"
3.15 Broadcast French lesson
for post-primary schools
3.30 Classical prograimmie4.0 "Grand City"
4.30 Dance music
6. 0 "Bluey"6.0 "Billy Bunter of Grey-friars’’
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by list of the names of the men
who will speak, in the Radio
Magazine "With the Boys Over-
seas" at 10.15 this evening
6.30 Talks from the Boys Over-
seas
7.15 "The Green Cross Mys-
tery"
7.30 Office of New Zealand War
Publicity FeatureFor the Bandsmen
8. 0 Command Performance,
U.S.A. ‘

8.30 Melodious moments
9. O Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Spalding (violinist) — and
Philadelphia Orchestra (Orm-
andy), Concerto .No. 8 in A
Minor, Op. 47 (Spohr)
9.45 Halle Orchestra (Harty),
Symphony No. 4 in A. Major
(Mendelssohn)
10.15 ei from the BoysOverse
11. 0 Close down

4) Y 790 ke, 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
10.20 Devotional Service
411. 0 For My Lady
11.15 The Home Front
11.30 from the Talkies
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
3.15 Broadcast French lesson
for post-primary schools3.30 Classical hour
4.45-5.15 Children’s session5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed by list of
names of men, speaking in the
Radio Magazine "With the Boys
Overseas" at 10.15 this.evening)
6.30 Talks from the Boys Over-
seas
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Office of New Zealand War Pub-
licity Feature7.40 New Light Symphony Or-
chestra,
Spanish Danee in G _ Minor(Moszkowsk!i)
7.43 ‘"Everybody’s Scrapbook"8.13 Lener String Quartet,
Moment Musical No. 2, Tran-

.« Scription (Schubert)8.17 Masterpieces of Music,with Thematic Illustrations and
Comments by Professor V. E.
Galway, Mus.D. °f
"The Carnival of Animals"
(Saint-Saens) ‘9. 0 Newsreel with
9.25 Orlando and Orchestra,
"A Kiss in Spring" Selection
(Kalman)
9.31 "I Live Again"
9.57 Billy Mayerl and his Forte
Fingers
10. O Eric Coates Orchestra,
Symphonic Rhapsody on Three
Songs by Eric Goates (Coates)
40. 8 The Baraldi Trio
10.11 Dr. Cc. C. Palmer (organ),
"Seipio" March (Handel)
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN.

4 DUNEDIN
1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music :

8. 0 Concert by Dunedin Re-turned Services’ Choir relayedfrom the Town Hall Concert
Chamber
9. 0 ‘Tales from the Pen of Ed-
gar Allan Poe
9.16 Musical comedy and ballads
9.30 Front Line Theatre
10. 0 Songs of the West
.10.15 Variety :

10.30 Close down

LENL4 oe tm
0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News7.1.0 For My Lady= "The Home Front"
2
.30 From the Talkies
O Luneh music

ROLES
and

1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
‘Educational3.15-3.30 French Lesson for

Secondery Schools
5.
4
Children’s session

6. "Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS followed

by list of names of Men Speak-
ing in the Radio Magazine broad-
cast at 10.15 pm.
6.35 Talks from the Boys Over-
seas
6.45 ‘"ilopslong Cassidy"
7.30 Office of N.Z. War Pub-licity Feature45 Music from the Operas
Ly
+
"Cloudy Weather"
"Penny in the Slot"Forgotten People

aan

9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Supper Dance (Ambrose)
10. O Bandsman’s Corner
411. 0 Close down


